
Pos 

 

GTS2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

GTS3 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

GTSU 
1 

 

944 Spec 
1 
2 

No. 

4 
120 
74 
14 
363 
70 

20 
411 
189 
43 

212 

76 
44 

Name 

Rafer Chambers 
Will Pope 
Brad Kettler 
Steven McCann 
Joshua Brauer 
Michael Bailey 

Sean Soulvie 
Jim McKendree 
Team Anderson 
Doug Young 

Matus Huska 

Wayne Alexander 
Charles Frahm 

Class 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTSU 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Laps 

24 
24 
24 
23 
23 
22 

24 
24 
24 
24 

23 

20 
15 

Diff 

6.556 
14.368 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2 Laps 

1.798 
1.959 
21.959 

5 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:03.400 
1:04.038 
1:04.013 
1:07.027 
1:06.842 
1:08.381 

1:02.534 
1:02.566 
1:02.236 
1:02.666 

1:06.121 

1:13.134 

Make/Model 

BMW M3 
BMW 330ci 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 

BMW 325i 

BMW M3 
BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Audi TTS 

PORSHE 944 
Porsche 944 

Color 

Silver 
Grey/Red 
Red 
white 

Orange 

Sliver/Blue 
///Murder 

Blue 

red 

RED/WHITE 
Metallic  bronze 

Points 

100 
90 
85 
80 
75 
70 

100 
90 
85 
80 

100 

100 
90 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/22/2021 1:31:22 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Zach Zitterkopf 

Race Directors: Chuck Taylor & Dan Goodman 

Event Director: David Wright 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory 

1.798 

Avg. Speed 

72.678 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.236 

Best Speed 

75.198 

Best Lap by 

189 - Team Anderson 

 

NASA RM - Rumble at the Roval 

Blitz 

Race #3 

Race started at 11:11:54 

PPIR 1.300 miles 

4/25/2021 10:10 


